2023-2024 MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Description

Accuplacer Testing, Remote Testing & Proctored Exams

Application Fee

Art 3D Design

Art Lab Kit

Bowling

Criminal Background Investigation
Equipment - Archery & Disc Golf

First Aid Certification

Graduation

Housing Application

ID Replacement

Late Registration

Library Fines

Orientation

Police Dept. - Boot Removal Fee

Police Dept. - Moving Violations

Police Dept. - Parking Permit Replacement
Police Dept. - Unauthorized Parking any Space
Returned Check

Rate
15.00
20.00
60.00
70.00
60.00
20.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
100.00
20.00
40.00
0.10 per day
25.00
50.00
50.00
15.00
50.00
30.00
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