2023-2024 MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Description	<u>Rate</u>	
Accuplacer Testing, Remote Testing & Proctored Exams	\$	15.00
Application Fee	\$	20.00
Art 3D Design	\$	60.00
Art Lab Kit	\$	70.00
Bowling	\$	60.00
Criminal Background Investigation	\$	20.00
Equipment - Archery & Disc Golf	\$	30.00
First Aid Certification	\$	35.00
Graduation	\$	35.00
Housing Application	\$	100.00
ID Replacement	\$	20.00
Late Registration	\$	40.00
Library Fines	\$ 0.10 per day	
Orientation	\$	25.00
Police Dept Boot Removal Fee	\$	50.00
Police Dept Moving Violations	\$	50.00
Police Dept Parking Permit Replacement	\$	15.00
Police Dept Unauthorized Parking any Space	\$	50.00
Returned Check	\$	30.00